Site Master™ S251C
Broadband Two-Port Transmission Line and
Antenna Analyzer
625 MHz to 2500 MHz
The World’s Leading Cable and Antenna System Analyzer
Lyrah
Typewriter
To buy, sell, rent or trade-in this product please click on the link below:

Rechargeable Battery, NiMH
Optional Accessories
Option 5 RF Power Monitor (RF Detector not included)
Option 10A Bias Tee, 240 mA (S251C Only)
5400-71N50 RF Detector, N(m), 50 Ohm, 1 to 3000 MHz
560-7N50B RF Detector, N(m), 50 Ohm, 10 MHz to 20 GHz
1N50C Limiter, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ohm, 10 MHz to 50 GHz
22N50 Precision N(m) Short/Open, 18 GHz
22NF50 Precision N(f) Short/Open, 18 GHz
SM/PL Precision N(m) Load, 42 dB, 4.0 GHz
SM/PLNF Precision N(f) Load, 42 dB, 4.0 GHz
OSLN50LF Precision Open/Short/Load, DC to 4.0 GHz, 50 Ohm, N(m)
OSLNF50LF Precision Open/Short/Load, DC to 4.0 GHz, 50 Ohm, N(f)
2000-767 Precision Open/Short/Load, 7/16 (m), 4.0 GHz
2000-768 Precision Open/Short/Load, 7/16 (f), 4.0 GHz
15NN50-1.5C Test Port Cable Armored, 1.5 meter, N(m) to N(m), 6.0 GHz
15NN50-3.0C Test Port Cable Armored, 3.0 meter, N(m) to N(m), 6.0 GHz
15NN50-5.0C Test Port Cable Armored, 5.0 meter, N(m) to N(m), 6.0 GHz
15NNF50-1.5C Test Port Cable Armored, 1.5 meter, N(m) to N(f), 6.0 GHz
15NNF50-3.0C Test Port Cable Armored, 3.0 meter, N(m) to N(f), 6.0 GHz
15NNF50-5.0C Test Port Cable Armored, 5.0 meter, N(m) to N(f), 6.0 GHz
15ND50-1.5C Test Port Cable Armored, 1.5 meter, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(m), 6.0 GHz
15NDF50-1.5C Test Port Cable Armored, 1.5 meter, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(f), 6.0 GHz
34NN50A Precision N(m) to N(m) Adapter, 18 GHz
34NFNF50 Precision N(f) to N(f) Adapter, 18 GHz
1091-26 Adapter, DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ohm, N(m) to SMA(m)
1091-27 Adapter, DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ohm, N(m) to SMA(f)